Single Use
Cytology Brushes
 	 Brush with Metal Tip
Efficient Tube Closure to Secure Smear Yield
 	 Set Versions including Brush and Scissor
Safe and User-friendly Specimen Handling
 	 Sophexa Easy Brush
Guide Wire Compatible Cytology Brush for Smear
Acquisition from the Bile Duct
Cytology Brushes
www.medi-globe.de Medi-Globe GmbH • Medi-Globe-Straße 1-5 • 83101 Achenmühle, Germany
& +49  80 32 / 973- 379 • 6 +49 80 32 / 973 -339 • 8 sales@medi-globe.de
Manufactured by:
L-
GC
B-
SU
-0
0-
EN
G
Ve
r.
4.
0
(2
01
3-
08
)
Single Use
Cytology Brushes
Bronchoscopy
Cytology Brush – with Conical Metal Tip and Ergonomic Handle
Catalog No. Description Working Length Sheath Outer Diameter Minimim Accessory
Channel Diameter
GCB-01-18-120 Cytology Brush 120 cm 1.8 mm 2.0 mm
GCB-01-24-120 Cytology Brush 120 cm 2.45 mm 2.8 mm
GCB-02-18-120 Set incl. Cytology Brush & Scissor 120 cm 1.8 mm 2.0 mm
GCB-02-24-120 Set incl. Cytology Brush & Scissor 120 cm 2.45 mm 2.8 mm
Gastroscopy
Cytology Brush – with Conical Metal Tip and Ergonomic Handle
Catalog No. Description Working Length Sheath Outer Diameter Minimim Accessory
Channel Diameter
GCB-01-18-180 Cytology Brush 180 cm 1.8 mm 2.0 mm
GCB-01-24-180 Cytology Brush 180 cm 2.45 mm 2.8 mm
GCB-02-18-180 Set incl. Cytology Brush & Scissor 180 cm 1.8 mm 2.0 mm
GCB-02-24-180 Set incl. Cytology Brush & Scissor 180 cm 2.45 mm 2.8 mm
Colonoscopy
Cytology Brush – with Conical Metal Tip and Ergonomic Handle
Catalog No. Description Working Length Sheath Outer Diameter Minimim Accessory
Channel Diameter
GCB-01-18-230 Cytology Brush 230 cm 1.8 mm 2.0 mm
GCB-01-24-230 Cytology Brush 230 cm 2.45 mm 2.8 mm
GCB-02-18-230 Set incl. Cytology Brush & Scissor 230 cm 1.8 mm 2.0 mm
GCB-02-24-230 Set incl. Cytology Brush & Scissor 230 cm 2.45 mm 2.8 mm
Sophexa Easy Brush
Cytology Brush – with Ellipsoid Tip and Ergonomic Handle
Catalog No. Description Working Length Sheath Outer Diameter Minimim Accessory
Channel Diameter
GCB-03-24-230 Cytology Brush 230 cm 2.45 mm 2.8 mm
Guide Wire Compatible Cytology Brush for Smear Acquisition mainly from the Bile Duct.